FINAL SUB 8 MIXTA

Dorsal Nombre
202 ALEXIA
206 JONAS
205 SAUL
207 WAEL
203 VALENTINA
208 IAD
204 MARC
201 MARTIN

Apellidos
BARRERO MILLAN
ARANSAY UGARTE
LOPEZ LOPEZ
ABAD
GARCIA PEREZ
RAISS

MARTINEZ MOGOLLON.

GIL HURTADO

Aio Equipo
2018 MARATON RIOJA
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018 BICIVAN
2019 TERRA ATLETISMO

Maca Final
18,02
18,69
18,91
18,98
20,31
20,85
22,42
22,59

Puesto
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